

Nasdaq Copenhagen A/S Nikolaj Plads 6 DK-1007 København K

Release on notifiable trading no. 1/2023

Gentofte, 5 April 2023

Notification of trading in shares in Brødrene Hartmann A/S

In pursuance of article 19 of regulation (EU) no. 596/2014, Hartmann hereby discloses the following data concerning the trading by executive employees and their related parties of shares in Brødrene Hartmann A/S.

1.	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated				
a)	Name	Jan Madsen			
2.	Reason for the notification	e notification			
a)	Position/status	Member of the Board of Directors			
b)	Initial notification/ Amendment	Initial notification			
3.	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor				
a)	Name	Brødrene Hartmann A/S			
b)	LEI	5299007DB25VT6SHIH34			
4.		s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each here transactions have been conducted			
a)	Description of the finan- cial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	Share ISIN: DK0010256197			
b)	Nature of the transaction	Buy			
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)		
		DKK 310	826		
d)	Aggregated information — Aggregated volume — Price	Share volume: 826 Average price: DKK 310 Total price: DKK 256.060			
e)	Date of the transaction	3 April 2023			
f)	Place of the transaction	Nasdaq Copenhagen A/S			

For additional information, please contact:

Kamilla Erbo Hoffmann Head of Legal

Tel.: (+45) 27 28 28 56

Brødrene Hartmann A/S Ørnegårdsvei 18 DK-2820 Gentofte Denmark

CVR no. 63 04 96 11 Tel.: (+45)

E-mail: bh@hartmann-packaging.com

www.hartmann-packaging.com